
2025 Summer Teen/Adult Crafts @ FLUVANNA LIBRARY 
Registration Required – Ages 12 – Adult 

Registration starts Monday, May 5 

Mosaic Tile Coasters – Wed., May 28 – 2-4 p.m. 

Magic Scratch Art – Tuesday, June 3 – 2-4 p.m. 

Squeegee Painting – Wednesday, June 11 – 1-3 p.m. 

Mandala Coasters – Tuesday, June 10 – 2-4 p.m. 

 

 
Mosaic Tile Wall Art – Wed., June 18 – 2-4 p.m. 

Mosaic Luminaries – Tuesday, June 24 – 2-4 p.m. 

Diamond Painting Corner Bookmarks – Wed., June 25 – 2-4 p.m. 

Diamond Painting Compacts – Wed., July 16 – 2-4 p.m. 

Diamond Painting Coin Purses – Thurs., July 10 – 2-4 p.m. 

Diamond Painting Makeup Bags – Wed., Aug. 6 – 2-4 p.m. 

Diamond Painting Jewelry Bags/Coasters – Tuesday, Aug. 5 – 2-4 p.m.  

 

 

 

Mason Jar Lid Suncatcher – Wed., July 2 – 2-4 p.m. 

Nature Art – Thurs., July 17 – 2-4 p.m.  

Pressed Flower Frames – Thurs., July 24 – 2-4 p.m. 

 

 

 

DIY Mandala Garden Art (from Plastic Paper Plate Holders) – Thursday, July 31 – 2-4 p.m. 

Paint Sunflower Bowls – Tuesday, July 22 – 2-4 p.m. 

 

 

Team Puzzle Competition - Saturday, June 21 – 10 a.m. 
Teams of no more than 4 people compete to see who can complete the 
same Garden themed puzzle the fastest. Puzzles are 300 pieces and ALL 
AGES are welcome! REGISTRATION REQUIRED! 

Phone: (434) 589-1400   Email: fluvannalibrary@gmail.com   Sponsored by the Friends of the Library.



 

  


